
7/30/2010

6:00:00 AM

7/30/2010

9:30:00 AM

7/31/2010

6:00:00 AM

7/31/2010

9:30:00 AM

8/1/2010

6:00:00 AM

8/1/2010

9:30:00 AM

Match Site Key

Phoenix Tennis Center

Scottsdale Ranch Park

Indian School Park

No Team Reported

Tentative Match Schedule as of July 14, 2010

Schedule subject to change until Final Schedule which will be distributed at Captains Meeting on July 29, 2010

No Team Reported

2301484 SAZ-5.0M-Sabino GEPTA-5.0M-EPCC

No Team Reported

2301482 NNM-5.0M-STC GEPTA-5.0M-EPCC

No Team Reported

2301481 NNM-5.0M-STC SAZ-5.0M-Sabino

No Team Reported

2301478 GEPTA-5.0M-EPCC SAZ-5.0M-Sabino

No Team Reported

2301476 GEPTA-5.0M-EPCC NNM-5.0M-STC

Match Site

2301475 SAZ-5.0M-Sabino NNM-5.0M-STC

Match ID Schedule Date Home Team Visiting Team

Section

USTA/SOUTHWEST

Championship - Level - Div/NTRP/Gender 

2010 USTA/SOUTHWEST Adult League Section Championship - Section - Adult / 5.0 / M 


