## Tentative Match Schedule as of July 14, 2010

Schedule subject to change until Final Schedule which will be distributed at Captains Meeting on July 29, 2010

		Section			
		USTA/SOUTHWE	EST		
		Championship - Level - Div/	NTRP/Gender		
2010 USTA/SOUTHWEST Adult League Section Championship - Section - Adult / 5.0 / M					
Match ID	Schedule Date	Home Team	Visiting Team	Match Site	
2301475	7/30/2010 6:00:00 AM	SAZ-5.0M-Sabino	NNM-5.0M-STC	No Team Reported	
2301476	7/30/2010 9:30:00 AM	GEPTA-5.0M-EPCC	NNM-5.0M-STC	No Team Reported	
2301478	7/31/2010 6:00:00 AM	GEPTA-5.0M-EPCC	SAZ-5.0M-Sabino	No Team Reported	
2301481	7/31/2010 9:30:00 AM	NNM-5.0M-STC	SAZ-5.0M-Sabino	No Team Reported	
2301482	8/1/2010 6:00:00 AM	NNM-5.0M-STC	GEPTA-5.0M-EPCC	No Team Reported	
2301484	8/1/2010 9:30:00 AM	SAZ-5.0M-Sabino	GEPTA-5.0M-EPCC	No Team Reported	

Match Site Key			
Phoenix Tennis Center			
Scottsdale Ranch Park			
Indian School Park			